
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN N 262.87 FT, E 376.
FT W 376.36 FT, N 27.57 FT TO PO

LEWIS ANGENELL
967 SW BUNN DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-17-08915-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

31417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/12/2025 KS 2.51 37,650 0 0 37,650

STANDARD
3

126,964
12,250
37,650

176,864
79,030
97,834

HX HB 51,411
46,423

176,864
300

179,594

1497/28 8/03/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEWIS ANGENELL

LEWIS ANGENELL (ENH

1392/0115 8/12/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGENELL LEWIS, DORIS

ANGENELL LEWIS
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XFOB:2:1: CONCORD MH

2020HX Base Yr

967 SW BUNN DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,156 113.9000 107.07 230,843 1984 1984 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1944

BAS 264 100 264 15,546

BAS 1,680 100 1,680 98,933

FEP 250 85 212 12,484

2,194 2,156 126,964

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W38 W22 S28 E36 E24 N28 $
BAS=[ORIG=-38,0] N12 W11 W11 S12 E22 $
FEP=[ORIG=-24,28] S10 E10 S5 E10 N15 W20 $
.

BAS

3822

28

36

24

28

BAS 12

1111

12

22

FEP
10

10

5

10

15

20

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,250

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 27 378.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2026 2025 100 300

12,250

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 376.00 290.00 2.51 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 37,650


